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Hygiene in care – safe, reliable, professional 
 
Hygiene in healthcare is much more than just routine – it is an essential basis for the safety of patients, staff and visitors. 
Whether in hospitals, nursing homes or outpatient care, a well-thought-out hygiene concept protects against infections, 
maintains health and ensures the quality of care services.

An essential part of this is the right protective equipment. Disposable clothing, gloves, face masks, caps and shoe covers 
help to prevent the transmission of pathogens and ensure consistent compliance with hygiene standards. They help to 
protect residents as well as the nursing staff themselves.

With hygiene and protection solutions from NITRAS, you can rely on tested quality, high wearing comfort and reliable 
materials that meet the demands of everyday care. This allows you to create a safe, clean and trustworthy environment – 
for care that combines protection and humanity.
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4230
Material: Polyethylene, white
Miscellaneous: Dimensions 80 x 125 cm
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
NITRAS PE aprons, polyethylene, white (colour code: 1100), 80 x 125 cm, thickness approx. 20 μ, embossed, packed losely, tested 
according to EN 1186, bag per 100 pieces

Shell fabric: 100% polyethylene

TESTED
ACCORDING TO

EN 1186

4230
2200 - Blue
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4540
Material: Polypropylene, green
Miscellaneous: Size 2XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
NITRAS PP visitor coat, green (colour code: 3000), polypropylene, pleasant wearing comfort, round collar, length approx. 110 cm, 
elasticated cuffs for a better fit and secure hold, to tie at the back of the neck and behind the body, bag per 10 pieces

Shell fabric: 100% polypropylene
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4220
Material: Chlorinated polyethylene, blue
Miscellaneous: One size
Packaging unit: 20 pieces
NITRAS CPE overshoes, blue (colour code: 2200), chlorinated polyethylene,length approx. 40 cm, thickness approx.  35 µ, hammered, 
with elastic band for optimal fit, bag per 100 pieces

4210
Material: Polypropylene / chlorinated polyethylene, white / blue
Miscellaneous: One size
Packaging unit: 16 pieces
NITRAS overshoes with CPE outsole, polypropylene, white (colour code: 1122), chlorinated polyethylene, blue, with elastic band, 
length approx. 41 cm, width approx. 20 cm, sole thickness approx. 60 μm, bag per 50 pieces



004546
Material: Polyethylene / laminate film, blue
Miscellaneous: Size 2XL
Packaging unit: 50 pieces
NITRAS medical gown, blue (colour code: 2200), polyethylene with laminate film, pleasant wearing comfort, breathable and water-
repellent, round collar, soft cotton knit cuffs on sleeve ends for a better fit and secure hold, to tie at the back of the neck and behind 
the body, length approx. 110 cm, protection against infection agents, Type PB [6]-B,  individually packed in bag

Shell fabric: 100% polyethylene

EN 13034 EN 14126

Type PB [6]-B
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4121 // SAFE AIR PRO
Class: FFP2 NR D
Valve: No
Size(n): One size
Packaging unit: 300 pieces
Certification: EN 149
NITRAS SAFE AIR PRO, respirator mask, white (colour code: 1100), class FFP2 NR D, without valve, folding mask, blue and continuous 
headband for a secure fit, flexible and adjustable nose clip for optimum fit, nose pad made of soft foam on the inside, ideally suited for 
spectacle wearers (safety spectacles), soft material for maximum comfort, dolomite clogging test passed, box per 15 pieces, premium 
quality, PPE risk category III
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4320 // SOFT PROTECT
Material: Polypropylene, white
Miscellaneous: 3-ply
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
NITRAS SOFT PROTECT, medical face mask, white (colour code: 1100), non-woven polypropylene, fiberglass-free, very soft, 3-ply, 
integrated nose clipfor optimal fit, round and latex-free elastic ear loops, EN 14683 type IIR, bacterial filtration efficiency > 98%, 
box per 50 pieces

Shell fabric: 100% polypropylene

4321
2300 - Light blue

4324
6300 - Light pink

4322
3000 - Green

4329
6400 - Pink

4323
4400 - Lavender
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MANUFACTURED
ACCORDING TO

EN 455 PO
W

DE
R

8100 // VINYL PF
Material: Vinyl, transparent
Coating: -
Size(n): XS-XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: -
NITRAS VINYL PF, vinyl disposable gloves, transparent (colour code: 1400), medical, non-sterile, rolled edge, powder-free, 
ambidextrous (left and right hand), AQL 1,5, for food contact, manufactured according to EN 455, medical devices class I, PPE risk 
category I, box per 100 pieces

MANUFACTURED
ACCORDING TO

EN 455 PO
W

DE
R

8101 // VINYL P
Material: Vinyl, transparent
Coating: -
Size(n): S-XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: -
NITRAS VINYL P, vinyl disposable gloves, transparent (colour code: 1400), medical, non-sterile, rolled edge, powdered, ambidextrous 
(left and right hand), AQL 1,5, for food contact, manufactured according to EN 455, medical devices class I, PPE risk category I, box 
per 100 pieces
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8215 // POLYMER SOFT
Material: Latex, white
Coating: -
Size(n): XS-XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: -
NITRAS POLYMER SOFT, latex disposable gloves, white (colour code: 1100), medical, non-sterile, rolled edge, powder-free, micro-
textured surface, polymer coating, extra grippy, ambidextrous (left and right hand), AQL 1,5, manufactured according to EN 455, 
box per 100 pieces
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8323 // GREEN WAVE
Material: Nitrile, green
Coating: -
Size(s): XS-XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 374
NITRAS GREEN WAVE, nitrile disposable gloves, green (colour code: 3000), non-sterile, rolled edge, powder-free, manufactured 
according to EN 455, for food contact, ambidextrous (left and right hand), medical gloves, micro-roughened fingertips, colour code 
system for sizes, AQL 1.5, protection against microorganisms, bacteria, and viruses, protection against radioactive contamination by 
solid particles, very sensitive, ideal for working with small parts, excellent tactile sensitivity, very good dry and oily grip, particularly 
robust and durable, medical devices class I, PPE risk category III, box per 100 pieces

ISO 374-1/Type B ISO 374-5:2016 EN 421:2010

JKT VIRUS
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8310 // WHITE WAVE
Material: Nitrile, white
Coating: -
Size(n): XS-XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 374
NITRAS WHITE WAVE, nitrile disposable gloves, white (colour code: 1100), non-sterile, rolled edge, powder-free, manufactured 
according to EN 455, for food contact, ambidextrous (left and right hand), medical gloves, micro-roughened fingertips, colour code 
system for sizes, AQL 1,5, protection against microorganisms, bacteria, and viruses, protection against radioactive contamination by 
solid particles, very sensitive, ideal for working with small parts, excellent tactile sensitivity, very good dry and oily grip, particularly 
robust and durable, medical devices class I, PPE risk category III, box per 100 pieces

ISO 374-1/Type B ISO 374-5:2016 EN 421:2010

JKT VIRUS

MANUFACTURED
ACCORDING TO

EN 455 PO
W

DE
R

8304 // GLAMOUR WAVE
Material: Nitrile, light pink, pearly
Coating: -
Size(n): XS-L
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 374
NITRAS GLAMOUR WAVE, nitrile disposable gloves, light pink (colour code: 6300), pearly, non-sterile, rolled edge, powder-free, 
manufactured according to EN 455, ambidextrous (left and right hand), medical gloves, micro-roughened fingertips, colour code 
system for sizes, AQL 1,5, protection against micro-organisms and bacteria, protection against radioactive contamination by solid 
particles, very sensitive, ideal for working with small parts, excellent tactile sensitivity, very good dry and oily grip, particularly robust 
and durable, medical devices class I, PPE risk category III, box per 100 pieces

ISO 374-1/Type C ISO 374-5:2016 EN 421:2010
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8311 // BLUE WAVE
Material: Nitrile, blue
Coating: -
Size(n): S-2XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 374
NITRAS BLUE WAVE, nitrile disposable gloves, blue (colour code: 2200), non-sterile, rolled edge, powder-free, manufactured according 
to EN 455, for food contact, ambidextrous (left and right hand), medical gloves, micro-roughened fingertips, colour code system 
for sizes, AQL 1,5, protection against microorganisms, bacteria, and viruses, protection against radioactive contamination by solid 
particles, very sensitive, ideal for working with small parts, excellent tactile sensitivity, very good dry and oily grip, particularly robust 
and durable, medical devices class I, PPE risk category III, box per 100 pieces

ISO 374-1/Type B ISO 374-5:2016 EN 421:2010

JKT VIRUS

MANUFACTURED
ACCORDING TO

EN 455 PO
W

DE
R

8320 // BLACK WAVE
Material: Nitrile, black
Coating: -
Size(n): XS-XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 374
NITRAS BLACK WAVE, nitrile disposable gloves, black (colour code: 1000), non-sterile, rolled edge, powder-free, manufactured 
according to EN 455, for food contact, ambidextrous (left and right hand), medical gloves, micro-roughened fingertips, colour code 
system for sizes, AQL 1,5, protection against microorganisms, bacteria, and viruses, protection against radioactive contamination by 
solid particles, very sensitive, ideal for working with small parts, excellent tactile sensitivity, very good dry and oily grip, particularly 
robust and durable, medical devices class I, PPE risk category III, box per 100 pieces

ISO 374-1/Type B ISO 374-5:2016 EN 421:2010

JKT VIRUS

MANUFACTURED
ACCORDING TO
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8321 // PINK WAVE
Material: Nitrile, light pink
Coating: -
Size(n): XS-L
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 374
NITRAS PINK WAVE, nitrile disposable gloves, light pink (colour code: 6300), non-sterile, rolled edge, powder-free, manufactured 
according to EN 455, ambidextrous (left and right hand), medical gloves, micro-roughened fingertips, colour code system for sizes, 
AQL 1,5, protection against micro-organisms and bacteria, protection against radioactive contamination by solid particles, very 
sensitive, ideal for working with small parts, excellent tactile sensitivity, very good dry and oily grip, particularly robust and durable, 
medical devices class I, PPE risk category III, box per 100 pieces

ISO 374-1/Type B ISO 374-5:2016 EN 421:2010

JKT VIRUS
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MANUFACTURED
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8322 // PURPLE WAVE
Material: Nitrile, purple
Coating: -
Size(n): XS-XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 374
NITRAS PURPLE WAVE, nitrile disposable gloves, purple (colour code: 6200), non-sterile, rolled edge, powder-free, manufactured 
according to EN 455, for food contact, ambidextrous (left and right hand), medical gloves, micro-roughened fingertips, colour code 
system for sizes, AQL 1,5, protection against microorganisms, bacteria, and viruses, protection against radioactive contamination by 
solid particles, very sensitive, ideal for working with small parts, excellent tactile sensitivity, very good dry and oily grip, particularly 
robust and durable, medical devices class I, PPE risk category III, box per 100 pieces

ISO 374-1/Type B ISO 374-5:2016 EN 421:2010

JKT VIRUS

MANUFACTURED
ACCORDING TO

EN 455 PO
W

DE
R

8325 // MINT WAVE
Material: Nitrile, mint
Coating: -
Size(n): XS-XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 374
NITRAS MINT WAVE, nitrile disposable gloves, mint (colour code: 3200), non-sterile, rolled edge, powder-free, manufactured 
according to EN 455, ambidextrous (left and right hand), medical gloves, micro-roughened fingertips, colour code system for sizes, 
AQL 1,5, protection against micro-organisms and bacteria, protection against radioactive contamination by solid particles, very 
sensitive, ideal for working with small parts, excellent tactile sensitivity, very good dry and oily grip, particularly robust and durable, 
medical devices class I, PPE risk category III, box per 100 pieces

ISO 374-1/Type B ISO 374-5:2016 EN 421:2010

JKT VIRUS

MANUFACTURED
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8324 // INDIGO WAVE
Material: Nitrile, dark blue
Coating: -
Size(n): S-XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 374
NITRAS INDIGO WAVE, nitrile disposable gloves, dark blue (colour code: 2400), non-sterile, rolled edge, powder-free, manufactured 
according to EN 455, ambidextrous (left and right hand), medical gloves, micro-roughened fingertips, colour code system for sizes, 
AQL 1,5, protection against micro-organisms and bacteria, protection against radioactive contamination by solid particles, very 
sensitive, ideal for working with small parts, excellent tactile sensitivity, very good dry and oily grip, particularly robust and durable, 
medical devices class I, PPE risk category III, box per 100 pieces

ISO 374-1/Type B ISO 374-5:2016 EN 421:2010

JKT VIRUS
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8328 // VIOLET WAVE
Material: Nitrile, violet
Coating: -
Size(n): XS-XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 374
NITRAS VIOLET WAVE, nitrile disposable gloves, violet (colour code: 6200), non-sterile, rolled edge, powder-free, manufactured 
according to EN 455, for food contact, ambidextrous (left and right hand), medical gloves, micro-roughened fingertips, colour code 
system for sizes, AQL 1,5, protection against microorganisms, bacteria, and viruses, protection against radioactive contamination by 
solid particles, very sensitive, ideal for working with small parts, excellent tactile sensitivity, very good dry and oily grip, particularly 
robust and durable, medical devices class I, PPE risk category III, box per 100 pieces

ISO 374-1/Type B ISO 374-5:2016 EN 421:2010

JKT VIRUS

MANUFACTURED
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EN 455 PO
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8326 // RED WAVE
Material: Nitrile, red
Coating: -
Size(n): S-XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 374
NITRAS RED WAVE, nitrile disposable gloves, red (colour code: 6000), non-sterile, rolled edge, powder-free, manufactured according 
to EN 455, for food contact, ambidextrous (left and right hand), medical gloves, micro-roughened fingertips, colour code system 
for sizes, AQL 1,5, protection against microorganisms, bacteria, and viruses, protection against radioactive contamination by solid 
particles, very sensitive, ideal for working with small parts, excellent tactile sensitivity, very good dry and oily grip, particularly robust 
and durable, medical devices class I, PPE risk category III, box per 100 pieces

ISO 374-1/Type B ISO 374-5:2016 EN 421:2010

JKT VIRUS

MANUFACTURED
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8327 // CANDY WAVE
Material: Nitrile, pink
Coating: -
Size(n): XS-L
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 374
NITRAS CANDY WAVE, nitrile disposable gloves, pink (colour code: 6400), non-sterile, rolled edge, powder-free, manufactured 
according to EN 455, ambidextrous (left and right hand), medical gloves, micro-roughened fingertips, colour code system for sizes, 
AQL 1,5, protection against micro-organisms and bacteria, protection against radioactive contamination by solid particles, very 
sensitive, ideal for working with small parts, excellent tactile sensitivity, very good dry and oily grip, particularly robust and durable, 
medical devices class I, PPE risk category III, box per 100 pieces

ISO 374-1/Type B ISO 374-5:2016 EN 421:2010

JKT VIRUS



17+49 2272 401 111 info@nitras-medical.com

GLOVES
Nitrile disposable gloves

MANUFACTURED
ACCORDING TO

EN 455 PO
W

DE
R

2008320 // BIG BLACK WAVE
Material: Nitrile, black
Coating: -
Size(n): S-XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 374
NITRAS BIG BLACK WAVE, nitrile disposable gloves, black (colour code: 1000), non-sterile, rolled edge, powder-free, manufactured 
according to EN 455, for food contact, ambidextrous (left and right hand), medical gloves, micro-roughened fingertips, colour code 
system for sizes, AQL 1,5, protection against microorganisms, bacteria, and viruses, protection against radioactive contamination 
by solid particles, very sensitive, ideal for working with small parts, excellent tactile sensitivity, very good dry and oily grip, 
particularly robust and durable, medical devices class I, PPE risk category III, box per 200 pieces

ISO 374-1/Type B ISO 374-5:2016 EN 421:2010

JKT VIRUS

MANUFACTURED
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2008311 // BIG BLUE WAVE
Material: Nitrile, blue
Coating: -
Size(n): S-XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 374
NITRAS BIG BLUE WAVE, nitrile disposable gloves, blue (colour code: 2200),non-sterile, rolled edge, powder-free, manufactured 
according to EN 455, for food contact, ambidextrous (left and right hand), medical gloves, micro-roughened fingertips, colour code 
system for sizes, AQL 1,5, protection against microorganisms, bacteria, and viruses, protection against radioactive contamination 
by solid particles, very sensitive, ideal for working with small parts, excellent tactile sensitivity, very good dry and oily grip, 
particularly robust and durable, medical devices class I, PPE risk category III, box per 200 pieces

ISO 374-1/Type B ISO 374-5:2016 EN 421:2010

JKT VIRUS

MANUFACTURED
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2008310 // BIG WHITE WAVE
Material: Nitrile, white
Coating: -
Size(n): S-XL
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
Certification: EN ISO 374
NITRAS BIG BLACK WAVE, nitrile disposable gloves, white (colour code: 1100), non-sterile, rolled edge, powder-free, manufactured 
according to EN 455, for food contact, ambidextrous (left and right hand), medical gloves, micro-roughened fingertips, colour code 
system for sizes, AQL 1,5, protection against microorganisms, bacteria, and viruses, protection against radioactive contamination 
by solid particles, very sensitive, ideal for working with small parts, excellent tactile sensitivity, very good dry and oily grip, 
particularly robust and durable, medical devices class I, PPE risk category III, box per 200 pieces

ISO 374-1/Type B ISO 374-5:2016 EN 421:2010

JKT VIRUS
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55250 // PROTECTASEPT SKIN
Type: Hand disinfection, ready-to-use
Content: 250 ml
Packaging unit: 12 pieces
NITRAS PROTECTASEPT SKIN, , ready-to-use, alcoholic, lipid-regulating and perfume-free disinfectant for hygienic and surgical 
hand disinfection, content 250 ml (spraying bottle), tested according to the latest requirements, can be used in all areas with 
increased risk, comprehensive spectrum of action against enveloped and non-enveloped viruses within a very short time, against 
bacteria incl. tuberculosis, fungi and all enveloped viruses such as HIV, HBV, HCV, influenza A, B, C viruses, herpes simplex viruses, 
etc., without addition of odourants or dyes, VAH-listed, IHO-listed, approved as a biocide, not a medical product, distribution in 
accordance with the Biocidal Products Ordinance only in Germany*
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*Use biocidal products with care. Always read the label and product information before use.



*Use biocidal products with care. Always read the label and product information before use.

55500 // PROTECTASEPT SKIN
Type: Hand disinfection, ready-to-use
Content: 500 ml
Packaging unit: 18 pieces
NITRAS PROTECTASEPT SKIN, ready-to-use, alcoholic, lipid-regulating and perfume-free disinfectant for hygienic and surgical hand 
disinfection, content 500 ml (euro bottle), tested according to the latest requirements, can be used in all areas with increased risk, 
comprehensive spectrum of action against enveloped and non-enveloped viruses within a very short time, against bacteria incl. 
tuberculosis, fungi and all enveloped viruses such as HIV, HBV, HCV, influenza A, B, C viruses, herpes simplex viruses, etc., without 
addition of odourants or dyes, VAH-listed, IHO-listed, approved as a biocide, not a medical product, distribution in accordance with 
the Biocidal Products Ordinance only in Germany*

55001 // PROTECTASEPT SKIN
Type: Hand disinfection, ready-to-use
Content: 1,000 ml
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
NITRAS PROTECTASEPT SKIN,  ready-to-use, alcoholic, lipid-regulating and perfume-free disinfectant for hygienic and surgical hand 
disinfection, content 1,000 ml (euro bottle), tested according to the latest requirements, can be used in all areas with increased risk, 
comprehensive spectrum of action against enveloped and non-enveloped viruses within a very short time, against bacteria incl. 
tuberculosis, fungi and all enveloped viruses such as HIV, HBV, HCV, influenza A, B, C viruses, herpes simplex viruses, etc., without 
addition of odourants or dyes, VAH-listed, IHO-listed, approved as a biocide, not a medical product, distribution in accordance with 
the Biocidal Products Ordinance only in Germany*

55005 // PROTECTASEPT SKIN
Type: Hand disinfection, ready-to-use
Content: 5,000 ml
Packaging unit: 1 piece
NITRAS PROTECTASEPT SKIN, ready-to-use, alcoholic, lipid-regulating and perfume-free disinfectant for hygienic and surgical hand 
disinfection, content 5,000 ml (canister), tested according to the latest requirements, can be used in all areas with increased risk, 
comprehensive spectrum of action against enveloped and non-enveloped viruses within a very short time, against bacteria incl. 
tuberculosis, fungi and all enveloped viruses such as HIV, HBV, HCV, influenza A, B, C viruses, herpes simplex viruses, etc., without 
addition of odourants or dyes, VAH-listed, IHO-listed, approved as a biocide, not a medical product, distribution in accordance with 
the Biocidal Products Ordinance only in Germany*
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*Use biocidal products with care. Always read the label and product information before use.

52001 // PROTECTASEPT SF
Type: Spray / wipe disinfection, neutral
Content: 1,000 ml
Packaging unit: 20 pieces
NITRAS PROTECTASEPT SF, spray / wipe disinfection, ready-to-use and fast acting disinfection, for medical use to desinfect alcohol-
resistant surfaces, scent: neutral, free from aldehyde and phenol, VAH-listed, IHO-listed, comprehensive spectrum of action within 
a very short time, tested according to the latest requirements, content 1,000 ml (spraying bottle including spraying head), licensed 
as medical product class IIa, distribution in accordance with the Biocidal Products Ordinance only in Germany and Austria*
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52771 // PROTECTASEPT SF
Type: Spray / wipe disinfection, flower
Content: 1,000 ml
Packaging unit: 20 pieces
NITRAS PROTECTASEPT SF,  spray / wipe disinfection, ready-to-use and fast acting disinfection, for medical use to desinfect alcohol-
resistant surfaces, scent: flower, free from aldehyde and phenol, VAH-listed, IHO-listed, comprehensive spectrum of action within 
a very short time, tested according to the latest requirements, content 1,000 ml (spraying bottle including spraying head), licensed 
as medical product class IIa, distribution in accordance with the Biocidal Products Ordinance only in Germany and Austria* 

52775 // PROTECTASEPT SF
Type: Spray / wipe disinfection, flower
Content: 5,000 ml
Packaging unit: 1 piece
NITRAS PROTECTASEPT SF, spray / wipe disinfection, ready-to-use and fast acting disinfection, for medical use to desinfect alcohol-
resistant surfaces, scent: flower, free from aldehyde and phenol, VAH-listed, IHO-listed, comprehensive spectrum of action within 
a very short time, tested according to the latest requirements, content 5.000 ml (canister), licensed as medical product class IIa, 
distribution in accordance with the Biocidal Products Ordinance only in Germany and Austria*

*Use biocidal products with care. Always read the label and product information before use.

52005 // PROTECTASEPT SF
Type: Spray / wipe disinfection, neutral
Content: 5,000 ml
Packaging unit: 1 piece
NITRAS PROTECTASEPT SF,  spray / wipe disinfection, ready-to-use and fast acting disinfection, for medical use to desinfect alcohol-
resistant surfaces, scent: neutral, free from aldehyde and phenol, VAH-listed, IHO-listed, comprehensive spectrum of action within 
a very short time, tested according to the latest requirements, content 5,000 ml (canister), licensed as medical product class IIa, 
distribution in accordance with the Biocidal Products Ordinance only in Germany and Austria*
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580060 // PROTECTASEPT DUO WIPES
Type: Disinfectant wipes, ready-to-use
Content: 60 pieces
Packaging unit: 20 pieces
NITRAS PROTECTASEPT DUO WIPES,  disinfection wipes, ready-to-use wipes for hand and surface disinfection, scent: neutral, 
made of cellulose fibre, size of fabric approx. 18 x 20 cm, fabric biodegradabke, efficiency tested according to EN 16615, reclosable 
flowpack with 60 pieces, 20 flowpacks per outer carton, distribution in accordance with the Biocidal Products Ordinance only in 
Germany*

*Use biocidal products with care. Always read the label and product information before use.
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58100 // PROTECTASEPT
Type: Disinfectant wipes, ready-to-use
Content: 100 pieces
Packaging unit: 12 pieces
NITRAS PROTECTASEPT,  disinfection wipes, ready-to-use disinfection wipes to disinfect alcohol-resistant surfaces, soft fabric, 
soaked with wipe disinfection, scent: lemon, IHO-listed, size of fabric approx. 12 x 20 cm, dispenser box with 100 wipes made of 
polypropylene / viscose, dispenser box reclosable, efficiency tested according to EN 16615, twelve boxes with 100 wipes each outer 
carton, distribution in accordance with the Biocidal Products Ordinance only in Germany*

58090 // PROTECTASEPT BIG SOFT
Type: Disinfectant wipes, ready-to-use
Content: 90 pieces
Packaging unit: 2 pieces
NITRAS PROTECTASEPT SOFT, , disinfection wipes, ready-to-use disinfection wipes to disinfect alcohol-resistant surfaces, soft fabric, 
soaked with wipe disinfection, scent: flower, IHO-listed, size of fabric approx. 30 x 28 cm, folded to roll height approx. 16 cm, bag 
containing 90 wipes of polyester / cellulose mixed material, bag not recloseable, efficiency tested according to EN 16615, two rolls 
with 90 wipes each outer carton, distribution in accordance with the Biocidal Products Ordinance only in Germany*

58112 // PROTECTASEPT
Type: Disinfectant wipes, ready-to-use
Content: 100 pieces
Packaging unit: 12 pieces
NITRAS PROTECTASEPT,  disinfection wipes, ready-to-use disinfection wipes to disinfect alcohol-resistant surfaces, soft fabric, soaked 
with wipe disinfection, scent: lemon, IHO-listed, size of fabric approx. 12 x 20 cm, refill bag with 100 wipes made of polypropylene / 
viscose, refill bag not reclosable, efficiency tested according to EN 16615, twelve bags with 100 wipes each outer carton, distribution 
in accordance with the Biocidal Products Ordinance only in Germany*

*Use biocidal products with care. Always read the label and product information before use.



5950 // SILK TOUCH
Type: Cream soap, white
Content: 1,000 ml
Packaging unit: 12 pieces
NITRAS SILK TOUCH, cream soap, white, opaque, odorless, well cleaning and nurturing cream soap, without perfume and dyestuffs,
slightly preserved, pH skin neutral, dermatologically tested, content 1,000 ml euro bottle

50010 // SILK TOUCH
Type: Creme soap, white
Content: 10,000 ml
Packaging unit: 1 piece
NITRAS SILK TOUCH, cream soap, white, opaque, odorless, well cleaning and nurturing cream soap, without perfume and dyestuffs,
slightly preserved, pH skin neutral, dermatologically tested, content 10,000 ml canister
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WORKPLACE EQUIPMENT / ACCESSORIES
Paper items

715000
Material: Paper, natural colour
Miscellaneous: Folding type V-fold
Packaging unit: 1 piece
Folded paper towels, natural colour (colour code: 1600), paper, V-fold, 1-ply, size of towel approx. 24,5 x 23 cm, 20 pack per 250 
pieces

725310
Material: Cellulose, white
Miscellaneous: Folding type C-fold
Packaging unit: 1 piece
Folded paper towels, white (colour code: 1100), paper, C-fold, 2-ply, size of towel approx. 25 x 31 cm, 20 pack per 152 pieces
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74000W
Material: Cellulose, white
Miscellaneous: Folding type V-fold
Packaging unit: 1 piece
Folded paper towels, cellulose, white (colour code: 1100), V-fold, 2-ply, size of towel approx. 24 x 23 cm, FSC® certified, 20 pack per 
200 pieces



421500
Material: Polyethylene, white
Miscellaneous: -
Packaging unit: 12 pieces
NITRAS disposable spit bag with plastic closure ring, polyethylene, white (colour code: 1100), including notches for closing the bag, 
diameter of closure ring: approx. 12 cm, spit bag for use in cases of nausea, vomiting, travel sickness etc., capacity up to 1,500 ml, 
bag per 50 pieces
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4755 // BLACK BLADE
Material: Plastic / metal, black
Miscellaneous: Single blade
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
NITRAS BLACK BLADE, disposable razor, black (colour code: 1000), plastic / metal, single blade, shaving head with metal blade, 
comb, blade guard and protective cover, stainless, length approx. 9 cm, box per 100 pieces

475100 // NATURE BLADE
Material: Wheat straw-material mix / metal, natural colour
Miscellaneous: Twin blade
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
NITRAS NATURE BLADE, disposable razor, natural colour (colour code: 1600),  wheat straw-material mix / metal, twin blade, shaving 
head with metal blade, blade guard and protective cover, stainless, length approx. 9 cm, box per 100 pieces



143311 // FREEZE XL
Material: Plastic, blue
Miscellaneous: -
Packaging unit: 20 pieces
NITRAS FREEZE XL, instant cold compress, blue (colour code: 1100), for rapid cooling in cases of pain and swelling (e.g. sprains, 
strains, bruises, minor burns, headaches, toothaches and insect bites), dimensions 15 x 27 cm

143300 // FREEZE
Material: Plastic, blue
Miscellaneous: -
Packaging unit: 20 pieces
NITRAS FREEZE, Instant cold compress, blue (colour code: 1100), for rapid cooling in cases of pain and swelling (e.g. sprains, strains, 
bruises, minor burns, headaches, toothaches and insect bites), dimensions 15 x 17 cm
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5700
Material: Non-woven fabric, white
Miscellaneous: -
Packaging unit: 20 pieces
NITRAS disposable washing gloves, white (colour code: 1100), non-woven fabric, size approx. 21 x 13,5 cm, dry, ultrasonic, extra 
soft,  for cleaning of patients in need of care, bag per 50 pieces
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570008 // CLEAN CARE
Material: Non-woven fabric, white
Miscellaneous: -
Packaging unit: 24 pieces
NITRAS CLEAN CARE, wet washing gloves, white (colour code: 1100), non-woven fabric, dimensions approx. 23 x 14 cm, aring with 
aloe vera and camomile extract, microwaveable, or cleaning of patients in need of care, a washcloth for every part of the body, 
particularly hygienic, bag per 8 pieces

736640
Material: Tissue / polyethylene foil, white /blue
Miscellaneous: -
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
NITRAS disposable bibs with collection pocket, tissue, white, polyethylene foil, blue (colour code: 1122), water-repellent, especially 
practical, dimensions approx. 64 x 36 cm, bag per 50 pieces

759002
Material: Polyester, white / blue
Miscellaneous: -
Packaging unit: 20 pieces
NITRAS washable bed protection underlay for hygienic protection of stretchers, couches and beds, soft top layer made of polyester, 
white / blue (colour code: 1122), absorbent protective layer, polyester/viscose, waterproof protective layer, PU, bottom layer made 
of polyester, size approx. 75 x 90 cm, washable at 95° C, individually packed

Shell fabric 1: 100% polyester, shell fabric 2: 100% polyester, lining: 65% polyester / 35% viscose
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772500
Material: Polypropylene, transparent
Miscellaneous: 3-piece
Packaging unit: 50 pieces
NITRAS beak cups, transparent (colour code: 1400), polypropylene, 3-piece, a cup with a capacity of 250 ml, a lid with a 12x10 mm 
opening, a lid with a 4x4 mm opening, tested according to EN 12875-1 and EN 12875-2

TESTED
ACCORDING TO

EN 12875

772501
2200 - Blue

772505
4300 - Yellow

772502
3000 - Green

772507
6000 - Red
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56500
Material: Aluminium / plastic, silver / white
Miscellaneous: Dimensions approx. 16 x 24.3 x 8.3 cm
Packaging unit: 24 pieces
NITRAS disinfection dispenser with arm lever, silver / white (colour code: 1911), aluminium / plastic, dimensions approx. 16 x 24.3 x 
8.3 cm, capacity 500 ml, incl.  including wall mounting material, removable pump, short arm lever

000500
Material: Aluminium / plastic, silver / white
Miscellaneous: Dimensions approx. 32.5 x 15 x 3 cm
Packaging unit: 36 pieces
NITRAS drip tray including tray holder, silver / white (colour code: 1911), aluminium / plastic, dimensions approx. 32.5 x 15 x 3 cm, 
small, to hang over the disinfection dispenser, suitable for article 56500

01500 Big, suitable for article 56001, dimensions approx. 37.5 x 14.5 x 2.9 cm

004500
Material: Aluminium, silver
Miscellaneous: Dimensions approx. 16.5 x 7.5 x 7 cm
Packaging unit: 120 pieces
NITRAS closing plate for disinfection dispenser with arm lever, silver (colour code: 1900), aluminium, dimensions approx. 16.5 x 7.5 
x 7 cm, small, with viewing window and lock, two keys, suitable for article 56500

004001 Big, suitable for article 56001, dimensions approx. 19.5 x 9 x 7.5 cm
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051500
Material: Plastic / aluminium, white
Miscellaneous: -
Packaging unit: 400 pieces
NITRAS spare pump for disinfection dispenser 500 ml, white (colour code: 1100), plastic / aluminium, green wide-neck adapter, 
delivery without rubber seal, suitable for article 56500

010000 Spare pump for disinfection dispenser 56001

526095
Material: Stainless steel, silver
Miscellaneous: Dimensions approx. 26 x 39 x 12 cm	
Packaging unit: 1 piece
Stainless steel glove holder, silver (colour code: 1900),  adjustable (width: 20 - 26 cm; depth: 4 - 9.5 cm), for three glove boxes with 
size labels, including knurled screws and mounting hardware, MADE IN GERMANY

56001
Material: Aluminium / plastic, silver / white
Miscellaneous: Dimensions approx. 21,5 x 24,5 x 8,2 cm 
Packaging unit: 20 pieces
NITRAS disinfection dispenser with arm lever, silver / white (colour code: 1911), aluminium / plastic, dimensions approx. 21.5 x 24.5 
x 8.2 cm, capacity 1,000 ml, incl.  including wall mounting material, removable pump, long arm lever
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5670
Material: Polyethylenterephthalate, white
Miscellaneous: -
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
NITRAS non-woven fabric roll, white (colour code: 1100), polyethylenterephthalate,  dry wipes for impregnating with surface 
disinfection, size of towel approx. 29 x 30 cm, folded to approx. 14.5 cm,  individually packed in bag, roll per 70 pieces

5690 Packaging unit: 10  pieces (roll per 90 pieces)

500057
Material: Polyethylene, blue / white
Miscellaneous: -
Packaging unit: 1 piece
Dispenser bucket for wet non-woven disinfection wipes, blue / white (colour code: 2211), polyethylene, white / blue, with carrying 
handle, transparent lid with blue dispensing opening, capacity  approx. 5,700 ml, height approx. 19.4 cm

525524
Material: Metal, black
Miscellaneous: Magentic
Packaging unit: 30 pieces
NITRAS FLEXIBLE HOLDER, glove holder, black (colour code: 1000), metal, powder-coated, magnetic, also for wall mounting, 
capacity: 2 boxes, height 28 cm, depth 9,5 cm, width individually adjustable, set including screws
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57090-B
Material: Polyethylene, blue / white
Miscellaneous: -
Packaging unit: 1 piece
Dispenser bucket for wet non-woven disinfection wipes,  blue / white (colour code: 2211), polyethylene, height approx. 15.4 cm, 
capacity approx. 3,400 ml,  with carrying handle, transparent lid with blue dispensing opening

57090-G
3011 - Green / White

564029
Material: Plastic, white
Miscellaneous: 40 x 29 x 13 cm 
Packaging unit: 1 piece
Folded towel dispenser, robust ABS plastic, white (colour code: 1100), soft-touch surface, i including viewing window to check 
fill level, suitable for all standard folded towels, suitable for almost all folds (ZZ-fold, V-fold, layer fold, interfold), various 
capacities between 400 and 800 sheets possible depending on paper, lockable, dimensions: 40cm x 29cm x 13cm
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562110
Material: Plastic, white
Miscellaneous: 21.6 x 10.2 x 9.0 cm
Packaging unit: 1 piece
Soap dispenser, durable plastic, white (colour code: 1100), soft-touch surface, can be freely filled with almost all common soaps
with high viscosity, including viewing window to check fill level, removal by push button, capacity of 550 ml, dimensions 21.6 
cm x 10.2 cm x 9.0 cm

4225
Material: Chlorinated polyethylene, blue
Miscellaneous: -
Packaging unit: 10 pieces
NITRAS CPE mattress cover, chlorinated polyethylene, blue (colour code: 2200),  with elastic band, thickness approx.  30 μ, 
dimensions approx. 210 x 90 x 20 cm, bag per 10 pieces 

4226
1000 - Black



COMPETENT
State-of-the-art, well-informed and eager to learn

PERSONAL
Direct communication, participatory and cooperative

FLEXIBLE
Innovative, individual and fair

RELIABLE
Fast, reliable and proactive
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YOUR EXPERTS FOR MEDICAL AND 
HYGIENE ARTICLES - SINCE 2015
This approach has enabled us to develop into a 
renowned manufacturer brand. From the outset, we 
have built and consolidated our global partnerships 
on the cornerstones of reliability, flexibility and 
trust. Our daily activities are characterised by a wide 
range of products, short delivery times, high quality 
assurance and a market-driven price-performance 
ratio. As experts in disposable and reusable products, 
we also ensure that our NITRAS articles and all the 
private labels we manufacture are always state-of-
the-art and fully marketable. We have internalised 
these values in our NITRAS family and continue 
this important tradition to this day. Our personal, 
customer- and solution-oriented approach combines 
the above aspects to create a unique combination 
that serves as the basis for steady growth. Side by side 
with our partners.

Our goal is to protect people‘s health and the 
environment and to make life easier. We work 
towards this every day with great reliability, flexibility 
and expertise. We strive to offer a full range of 
disposable and reusable products for professional 
medical and non-medical applications, which are 
always available to everyone and can be delivered to 
the desired location within a very short time. Trends, 
designs, innovations and the latest technology 
are incorporated into product development, as is 
a market-driven price-performance ratio. Because 
when you purchase a NITRAS product, we want 
to make a promise to you. A promise regarding 
properties and quality that brings our brand value to 
life and thus develops comprehensive and distinctive 
brand awareness. In addition, we are determined to 
offer continuously optimised, customer-specific and 
individual solutions that meet our high standards.

In our NITRAS family, we are committed to continuous, 
cooperative and healthy growth. In this context, 
economic, ecological and social aspects must be taken 
into account and implemented along the entire value 
chain. Based on our personalised advice and high 
level of commitment, we aim to develop a successful 
and future-oriented business policy that serves the 
well-being of all people and the environment.

YOUR ADVANTAGES
+ Many years of experience
+ Outstanding expert knowledge
+ Sustainable quality assurance
+ Excellent value for money
+ Certified and monitored products (voluntary 

and statutory)
+ Professional and timely processing of 

trademarks
+ Strong network
+ Continuous expansion of the product range
+ Shortest delivery times from stock
+ Support for your sales activities
+ Sustainability Task Force
+ Own office in Shanghai, China

Our goals are to protect people‘s health and the environment 
and to make life easier.
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NITRAS MEDICAL
MCD Medical Care Dental GmbH
Heinrich-Hertz-Straße 7
50181 Bedburg, Germany
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